
Salahaddin University-Hawler Time Table
College of Engineering 2018-2019
Geomatics (Surveying) Engineering Department

Second  YearFirst Year/Semester 1
Day Time Hall  No Subject Lect.

Off
Off
Off
Off
Off

08:30 1 Fundamental of Surveying Eng. Lect.Bakhtyar
09:30 1 Fundamental of Surveying Eng. Lect.Bakhtyar
10:30 Computer lab Practical / IT Skills Dr.  Serhang + Kanyaw
11:30 Computer lab Practical / IT Skills Dr.  Serhang + Kanyaw
12:30
01:30
02:30
03:30
04:30
08:30 1 Pre-Calculus Dr.  Serhang
09:30
10:30 1 General English Lect. Sanaa
11:30 1 General English Lect. Sanaa
12:30
01:30
02:30
03:30
04:30
08:30 1 Engineering Statistics Dr. Ashty
09:30 1 Engineering Statistics Dr. Ashty
10:30 Computer Lab IT Skills Dr.  Serhang + Kanyaw
11:30 Computer Lab IT Skills Dr.  Serhang + Kanyaw
12:30
01:30 Computer Lab Pract/Fundamental of Surveying Eng. Lect.Bakhtyar + Hoshang + Hemin
02:30 Computer Lab Pract/Fundamental of Surveying Eng. Lect.Bakhtyar + Hoshang + Hemin
03:30 Computer Lab Pract/Fundamental of Surveying Eng. Lect.Bakhtyar + Hoshang + Hemin
04:30
08:30 1 Kurdology Lect.Nechrwan
09:30 1 Kurdology Lect.Nechrwan
10:30 1 General English Lect. Sanaa
11:30 1 General English Lect. Sanaa
12:30
01:30
02:30
03:30
04:30
08:30 1 Kurdology Lect.Nechrwan
09:30 1 Kurdology Lect.Nechrwan
10:30 1 Pre-Calculus Dr.  Serhang
11:30 1 Pre-Calculus Dr.  Serhang
12:30
01:30 1 Fundumental of Surveying Eng. Lect.Bakhtyar
02:30
03:30
04:30
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